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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 14,
290w X 251h Stitches
14 Count,

White

52.61w X 45.54h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC

150
152
154
155
156
159
160
161
169
209
310
317
320
327
340
352
353
445
469
524
550
598
600
613
644
677
680
747
760
772
777
779
791
793
794
799
807
809
819
823
827
838
844
894
913
924
930
931
932
934
955
961
963
964
966
975

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK

Blue Violet-MD DK
Blue Violet-MD LT
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue
Pewter-LT
Lavender-DK

Black

Pewter Gray
Pistachio Green-MD
Lavender-VY DK
Blue Violet-MD
Coral-LT

Coral-VYy LT
Lemon-LT

Avocado Green

Fern Green-VY LT
Violet-VY DK
Turquoise-LT
Cranberry-VY DK
Drab Brown-VY LT
Beige Gray-MD

0ld Gold-VvVy LT

0ld Gold-DK
Peacock Blue-VY LT
Salmon

Yellow Green-VY LT
Raspberry-VY DK
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Delft Blue-MD
Peacock Blue

Delft Blue

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Blue-VY LT

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Carnation-VY LT
Nile Green-MD

Gray Green--VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Nile Green-LT
Dusty Rose-DK
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Sea Green-LT

Baby Green-MD
Golden Brown-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 996 Electric Blue-MD
DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3052 Green Gray-MD

DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT

DMC 3326 Rose-LT

DMC 3328 Salmon-DK

DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
DMC 3689 Mauve-LT

DMC 3726 Antique Mauve-DK
DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD

DMC 3765 Peacock Blue-VY DK
DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT

DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3810 Turquoise-DK

DMC 3814 Aquamarine

DMC 3822 Straw-LT

DMC 3835 Grape-MD

DMC 3836 Grape-LT

DMC 3838 Lavender Blue-DK
DMC 3840 Lavender Blue-LT
DMC 3849 Teal Green-LT

DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

DMC 3865 Winter White

DMC 3890 Very Light Bright Turquoise
DMC 3895 Medium Dark Beaver Gray
DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
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